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B.B.A., 
B.Com., 

B.C.A., 
B.Sc., Computer Science 

B.Sc., Information Technology 

PROGRAMMES 

B.Sc., Nutrition & Dietetics 
B.Sc., Biotechnology 

3.S., Fashion Technology 
B.Sc., Hotel Management 
B.Sc., Visual Communication 

B.Sc., Maths 
8.Sc., Physics 
B.A, English 
M.SC., Information Technology 
M.Sc., Biotechnology 
M.SC., Food Service 
Management 

BHARATH COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND MANAGEMENT 

M.Sc., Fashion Technology 
M.Sc., Computer Science 

M.Com., 
M.BA., 
M.Sc Hotel Management 
4Sc Visual Communication 

M.A English 

A.Sc., Maths 

A.Phil 

Diploma in Fashion Technology 

'h.D., 
eaching 
Non Teaching 

-TOTAL 

l No. of Students 
al No.of Staff 
ching Staff 
-Teaching 

UG UG UG-11 
I YEARu YEAR YEAR 

31 
12-714/ 

49 
28 

347- 47/ 

21 
32 
10 

122 

THANJAVUR -5 
ABSTRACT 2023- 2024 

11 

104 

47 

58 
23 

23/ 
39 
18 

75 
11 

24 54 
2 

1360 x 24.63 
148 

YEAR 

90 x 24.63 

58 x 24.63 

Total : 

53 / 
32 

31 
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16 
18, 
91 
47 
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3 
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11 

PG PG 

IYEARu YEAR 

13 
10 

10 

28 13 

21 
20 
58 
6 

5/ 

13 

33,497/ 

2,217/ 

10 

1429/ 

3 

77 6 

= 37,143/ 

5 
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9 
57 
4+ 

10 

183 133 1 

-

-

DFT M.Phil2023 

14 
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2024 

13 

13 

Teaching 
Statt/ 
Non 

Teaching 
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58 
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TAL 
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64 

61 

87 

46 
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26 
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90 
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1508 

PRINCIPAL 
dharath College of Science and Management 

Bharath Avenue (Near New Bus Stand) 
THANJAVUR-613005. 



56Ü6Tilulsä Guut LoogD (psaif 

61. 

683. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4 

sluB5I` GQ`EIL*L Gå sLLD 2023 

5. 

U.G. Degree Courses 

P.G.Degree Courses 
DFT 

M.Phil (Full Time 
only) 
Ph.D., 
(Full-Time only) 

QuDTB5D : 

LDT616 

1030 

316 

01 

13 

1360 

90 

90 

6rfl& 

2024 

58 

Rs. 37,143/ 

58 

1508 X 24.63 = 37,143/ 
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SI.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

BHARATH COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & MANAGEMENT 

TEACHING STAFF LIST 2023 -2024 

|Mrs. Punitha Ganesan 

Dr.T. Veerasamy 

Dr.K.Kumar 

Mr.M. Sugumar 
Dr.M.Swaminathan 

Name of the Staff 

Dr. N.Sudha 

Dr. M.Sadhanandham 

Dr. P. Kavitha 

Dr. B. Amuthachitra 

Dr. K. Maheswari 

Dr.M.Sivaranjani 
|Mrs.A. Suraiya 

Mr.R.Rajesh 

Mrs.M. Kalaiselvi 

|Ms. U. Sangeetha 

Mr. N.K. Murthy 

THANJAVUR-5 

Mrs.G. Abirami 

Mr. M. Devadharshini 

Mrs..T. Kowsalya 

Mr. K. Rama 

Mrs.P.L.Nandhini 

Amount 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 



22 

23 Mr.J. Eugine 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

Mrs.S.Venniladevi 

45 

Ms.R. Vanmathi 

Mrs. K. Nivedha 

Mrs.K. EIlanthendral 

Mrs. P. Suba 

Mrs. R.Radhika 

Mrs. A. Arokia Maxiline 

Mrs. T.S. Dhanapriya 

Mrs. D. Vasavi 

Ms.V. Surudhi 

Mr. N. Rajarajeshwari 

Ms. P. Sangeetha 

Mrs. P. Sathya 

Mrs. R. Priyadharshini 

Mrs. S. Vijayalakshmi 

Mrs. R. Sumithra 

R. Padmapriya 

Ms. S. Sasipriya 

|Mr.S. Vignesh 

Mrs. P.Gayathri 

Mr.P.Sivakumar 

Mr.R. Karthik 

Mrs. K. Hemalatha 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 



46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

Ms. N. Vanitha 

69 

Mr.F.Jesusraj 
Mr.V. Mohanasundaram 

Mr. A. Ragul 

Mr. M. Satheesh 

Mr. G. Sangeetha 

60 Mr. K. Muruganantham 

Dr.R. Vanathi 

Mr.P. Kavitha 

Mr.G. Anbalazhan 

Dr.T.M. Premnath 

Mr.R. Rethinavel Pandiyan 

Mr.S. Bakkiyaraj 
Mrs. R. Arasimaniyammai 

|Dr.R. Nithya 

Mrs. A. Anees Fathima 

Mrs. S. Jeyanthi 

Mrs. M. Cecilia Devi 

Mr. M. Udaya sankar 

Ms. R. Archana 

Ms. V. Nagalakshmi 

Ms.S. Shenbaga Shurudhi 

Mr. R. Aravazhi 

Mrs. R. Kavitha 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 
24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 



70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

Mrs. R.Mercy. 

90 

Mr.S. John Abraham 

Mr. G. Balachandran 

Mr.K. Athmanathan 

Ms.S. Kavipriya 

82 Mr. G. Vikram Suriya Prasath 

Mr.J. Jayaraman 

Mr.A.M. Sivaaravindhan 

Mrs.S. Mohaneswari 

Mr.R. George Punithan Edinborough 

Mr.R. Sembian 

Mr.V. Muruga Pandiyan 

Ms. L.Josma Alice 

Mr.T. Govindaraju 
Mr. Yuvon Ambrose 

Mr. C..Dharmalingam 

Mr. M. Satheesh 

Mrs, G. Sangeetha 

Mr.A. Venkatesan 

Ms. N. Sri Gayathri 

Ms. P. Aarthi 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

24.63/ 

PRINCIPAL 
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SL. 

NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Name of the College : Bharath College of Science and Management, 

NANDHAKUMAR L 

AARTHI T 

AARTHY K 

ABISHEK S 

AISHWARYA C 

|AJITHKUMAR M 

a Name of the Student 

AKASHKUMAR US 

|ANUSHYA D 

ARIDASS S 

ARUL STEPHEN A 

|ARUN KUMAR B 

ATHAVAN S 

BALAJI P 

DARVINK 

GOKULS 

DEVADHARSHINI M 

GOPINATHP 

GOWTHAM B 

GUNA C 

Year of the Admission : 2023 - 2024 Bkesiu 

HARIHARAN D 

Name of the Course: I- MBAi it 

5 Amount 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

so 
Thanjavur -5 



1HARIHARANR 

22 

23 

24 

26 

27 

25 KOWSALYA M 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

HARISANKAR K 

45 

ISWARYA N 

KANMANI B 

MATHAVI U 

MERUNRAJ W 

MURALI S 

NOORUL RAZENA J 

PALANISAMY S 

PRADEEPA P 

PRAVEENA T 

PREETHIN 

PRITHICK R 

RAHULP 

RAJASEKAR K 

RAJI B 

RAJKALA R 

RAMKUMAR SP 

SAGAR SINGH S 

SAHAPUDHEEN I 

SANTHOSH B 

SANTHOSHKUMAR S 

SATHIYA P 

SATHIYASEELAN N 

g4 63: 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 



46 SELVAM K 

47 SENTHAMIKULANTHAIVEL M 

48 

49 

s0 

51 SRIDHARAN D 

54 

52 SRIVIDHYA H 

55 

SENTHAMIZHANL 

53 |TAMILSELVAN K 

56 

|SHALINI S. 

57 

SIVA P 

58 

THANARAJ T 

UDHA YA KUMAR R 

VAISHNAVI S 

VIGNESHWARANR 

VIJAYABHARATHI V 

-24.63gk 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

PRINCIPAL 
dharafh College of Science and Maragement 

Bharath Avenue (Near New Bus Stand) 
THANJAVUR-613 005. 



SL.NO. 

1 

|2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

5 |ARAVINTHU K 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

me of the College : Bharath College of Science and Management, 

20 

AGNAL A 

AHAMED RAZA J 

ANUN 

AMIRTHAVARSHINI C 

BHARATHI B 

DEEPAK K 

BHARATHKUMAR T 

DIVYA E 

GOBINATH S 

GOKULS 

FATHIMA FARVEEN S 

GUNASEELAN N 

HARINI P 

HAMSAVARTHINI M 

JEEVA S 

Name of the Student 

Year of the Admission: 2022- 2023 

JIMMATH KHANY 

JOAN OF ARC A 

JOHN PETER P 

KARTHICK A 

21 KARUPPAIAH P 

Thanjavur -5 

Name of the Course : Il - MBA 

Amount 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 



23 

24 

25 

26 

29 

30 

31 

27LURTHUASHIBA MARY P 

32 

28 MADHUMITHA SP 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

KAYALVIZHIYALK 

45 

KEERTHANA M 

46 

KETHRIN I 

KIRUBAKARAN A 

LAKSHMI PRABHA P 

MANIKANDANP 

MEERAS 

|MOHANA PRAKASH D 

MULLAIYARASAN R 

MUTHUEESWARAN E 

MUTHUSELAMM 

NANDHINY AR 

NISHAR 

PREETHI P 

PRIYADHARSHINI M 

RAJASUNDHARA 

RAJESHWARA RAO D 

RAMKISHORE B 

RAMYA KRISHNAN M 

RITHIK RAJ Y C 

SABARIYAN C S 

SATHIPRIYAN A 

SANJAY M 

24.63. 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63. 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 



48 

49 

50 

52 

53 

54 

51 |SUBALAKSHMI B 

55 

56 

sATHISH KUMAR G 

57 

SETHUMATHAVAN P 

SHARMILA J 

SOWMIYA V 

THIYAKESHWARN RAOD 

VENKATESH M 

VIGNESH M 

VIGNESHWARANK 

VISHNUPRIYA V 

VITHYAR 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

24.63 

PRINCIPAL 
Jharath College of Science and Management 

Bharath Avenue (Near New Bus Sland) 
THAN JAVUR-613 005. 
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